
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 406 2,067.69 1,162 5,851.28 406 2,084.71 1,142 6,234.43

ALLEN C&D 50 152.33 153 464.95 47 178.56 88 309.10
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 213 1,934.66 609 5,715.00 255 2,437.96 702 6,690.71

ALLEN CITIZENS 2,363 283.56 5,297 635.64 2,596 311.52 6,262 751.44
SUBTOTAL 3,032 4,438.24 7,221 12,666.87 3,304 5,012.75 8,194 13,985.68

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1,059 6,156.06 3,015 17,883.60 958 5,541.94 2,772 16,414.20
FRISCO C&D 145 170.92 547 564.45 241 144.60 751 436.34

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 529 4,238.68 1,524 12,222.27 495 4,511.44 1,433 12,748.21
FRISCO CITIZENS 2,805 336.60 6,451 774.12 2,911 349.32 7,395 887.40

SUBTOTAL 4,538 10,902.26 11,537 31,444.44 4,605 10,547.30 12,351 30,486.15

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 700 4,582.17 1,997 13,351.78 605 4,123.07 1,778 12,482.61
MCKINNEY C&D 20 56.66 58 166.25 10 27.30 43 123.56

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 543 4,408.82 1,590 12,877.40 560 4,715.86 1,578 13,491.05
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,635 196.20 3,711 445.32 1,471 176.52 3,811 457.32

SUBTOTAL 2,898 9,243.85 7,356 26,840.75 2,646 9,042.75 7,210 26,554.54

PLANO COMMERCIAL 257 1,266.67 767 3,762.62 284 1,472.94 755 4,092.78
PLANO C&D 18 59.10 62 211.82 36 103.16 108 306.36

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 279 1,420.30 778 3,888.15 309 1,629.34 870 4,294.35
COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,560 187.20 3,875 465.00 1,812 217.44 4,440 532.80
SUBTOTAL 2,114 2,933.27 5,482 8,327.59 2,441 3,422.88 6,173 9,226.29

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 2 1.25 2 1.25 0 0.00 3 1.25

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON CITIZENS 4 0.48 15 1.80 6 0.72 14 1.68

SUBTOTAL 6 1.73 17 3.05 6 0.72 17 2.93

OTHERS TOTAL 1,060 854.05 3,448 2,636.72 1,217 912.71 3,726 2,672.74

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 13,648 28,373.40 35,061 81,919.42 14,219 28,939.11 37,671 82,928.33
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 1 3.07 2 11.90 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 7 1.16 18 2.77 4 0.31 13 1.19

ALLEN CITIZENS 55 6.60 151 18.12 53 6.36 170 20.40
SUBTOTAL 63.00 10.83 171 32.79 57.00 6.67 183 21.59

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 4 42.83 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 5 1.34 10 5.09 4 2.08 9 4.05

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 9.64 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITZENS 79 9.48 213 25.56 74 8.88 266 31.92
SUBTOTAL 84 10.82 228 83.12 78 10.96 275 35.97

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 24 2.88 55 6.60 16 1.92 50 6.00

SUBTOTAL 24 2.88 55 6.60 16 1.92 50 6.00

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,085 5,874.94 3,166 17,561.57 1,020 5,410.49 3,079 16,971.61
PLANO C&D 45 211.70 157 738.74 19 86.89 99 467.11

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 490 2,304.32 1,538 7,045.64 616 3,001.05 1,687 8,180.61
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 871 104.52 2,269 272.28 1,070 128.40 3,317 398.04

SUBTOTAL 2,491 8,495.48 7,130 25,618.23 2,725 8,626.83 8,182 26,017.37

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 1 10.62 2 19.31 0 0.00 1 8.80
RICHARDSON C&D 1 0.18 3 3.07 0 0.00 2 0.43

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 2 12.86 2 12.86 0 0.00 2 10.81
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 5 0.60 17 2.04 9 1.08 28 3.36
SUBTOTAL 9 24.26 24 37.28 9 1.08 33 23.40

OTHERS TOTAL 550 471.42 1,850 1,674.51 553 501.26 1,806 1,637.05

PARKWAY TOTAL 3,221 9,015.69 9,458 27,452.53 3,438 9,148.72 10,529 27,741.38
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 114 508.48 363 1,708.82 114 389.61 308 1,218.78

ALLEN C&D 4 24.08 6 27.23 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 63 488.81 157 1,254.37 23 177.27 75 634.19

ALLEN CITIZENS 0 0.00 5 0.60 8 0.96 17 2.04
SUBTOTAL 181 1,021.37 531 2,991.02 145 567.84 400 1,855.01

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 1 0.31 1 0.31 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 1 0.12 5 0.60 1 0.12 4 0.48

SUBTOTAL 2 0.43 6 0.91 1 0.12 4 0.48

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 2 0.24 4 0.48 3 0.36 10 1.20

SUBTOTAL 2 0.24 4 0.48 3 0.36 10 1.20

PLANO COMMERCIAL 987 5,379.09 2,965 16,080.30 997 5,003.15 2,888 14,916.72
PLANO C&D 16 84.96 76 389.06 38 131.35 137 494.30

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 381 2,236.24 1,085 6,242.81 282 1,774.24 825 5,224.87
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 107 12.84 299 35.88 114 13.68 295 35.40

SUBTOTAL 1,491 7,713.13 4,425 22,748.05 1,431 6,922.42 4,145 20,671.29

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 921 4,972.11 2,758 14,820.48 926 4,814.11 2,744 14,442.14
RICHARDSON C&D 22 10.90 88 43.48 18 12.21 85 41.97

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 683 3,632.42 1,816 9,388.13 632 3,306.65 1,933 9,538.96
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 170 20.40 446 53.52 183 21.96 483 57.96
SUBTOTAL 1,796 8,635.83 5,108 24,305.61 1,759 8,154.93 5,245 24,081.03

OTHERS TOTAL 1,015 1,279.51 2,982 3,563.46 740 789.34 2,492 2,711.24

LOOKOUT TOTAL 4,487 18,650.51 13,056 53,609.53 4,079 16,435.01 12,296 49,320.25
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 11 28.11 2 4.32 9 34.05

ALLEN C&D 61 524.90 295 1,970.53 68 345.54 176 813.89
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 1 1.56 1 1.56 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN YARD WASTE 1 1.91 1 1.91 0 0.00 1 2.02

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 2 1.28 0 0.00 2 0.90
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 31 3.72 77 9.24 26 3.12 72 8.64
SUBTOTAL 94 532.09 387 2,012.63 96 352.98 260 859.50

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 11 47.47 28 138.35 13 62.28 41 200.69
FRISCO C&D 98 584.28 365 2,597.69 125 918.69 369 2,714.56

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.98 3 14.24
FRISCO YARD WASTE 1 7.00 3 21.91 4 12.14 4 12.14

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 39 4.68 101 12.12 40 4.80 121 14.52

SUBTOTAL 149 643.43 497 2,770.07 184 1,010.89 538 2,956.15

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 276 1,249.38 928 4,433.05 450 1,918.96 1,285 5,691.38
MCKINNEY C&D 202 1,338.59 653 4,487.02 280 1,590.72 815 5,472.54

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 34 342.70 59 594.09 64 458.46 147 1,035.45
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY TIRE 199 0.00 390 0.00 127 0.00 425 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 50 745.84 114 1,927.82 51 864.84 135 2,430.75

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 236 28.32 598 71.76 268 32.16 719 86.28
SUBTOTAL 997 3,704.83 2,742 11,513.74 1,240 4,865.14 3,526 14,716.40

PLANO COMMERCIAL 4 31.52 13 56.07 3 11.66 9 28.50
PLANO C&D 31 285.98 81 639.39 61 419.95 151 933.91

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO YARD WASTE 6 28.79 8 34.27 0 0.00 6 23.52

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 14 1.68 40 4.80 13 1.56 39 4.68

SUBTOTAL 55 347.97 142 734.53 77 433.17 205 990.61

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 4 20.77 0 0.00 1 2.52
RICHARDSON C&D 12 53.88 94 340.03 68 309.22 183 734.64

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.46 1 12.46

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 5 0.60 10 1.20 6 0.72 13 1.56
SUBTOTAL 17 54.48 108 362.00 75 322.40 198 751.18

NTMWD SLUDGE 898 12,293.02 2,424 33,207.37 873 11,780.28 2,433 32,812.84
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 4,843 13,080.34 16,229 41,664.73 4,995 10,718.53 14,931 31,675.24

SUBTOTAL 5,741 25,373.36 18,653 74,872.10 5,868 22,498.81 17,364 64,488.08

121 RDF TOTAL 7,053 30,656.16 22,529 92,265.07 7,540 29,483.39 22,091 84,761.92
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 21,356 56,039.60 57,575 162,981.48 21,736 54,522.84 60,496 159,989.96

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 28,409 86,695.76 80,104 255,246.55 29,276 84,006.23 82,587 244,751.88
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